
DAILY SHIPPING AND CARGO STATEMENT

PORT QASIM AUTHORITY ISO-9002 NO: PQA-F-09(0)-01PILOT IN TURN TIDE
TIME HEIGHT 

AS AT 0800 HRS
ON 10 SEP 2021

MARINE OPERATION DEPARTMENT1 MZ

2 AR

3 BL

4 MJ

5 HB

6 MD

7 MA

8 MN

9 MR

10 SK

11 AM
 01:24
 06:28
 13:41
 18:54

 3.3
 0.3
 3.5

- 0.1
PORT QASIM
THE  GATEWAY TO NATIONAL PROSPERITY

 Computer Group (PQA)         Please turn over ....       Signed:
Opeartion Room Officer
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PQEPT

LCT

M/W-I

M/W-II

HFP&S-III

HFP&S-IV

QICT-V

QICT-VI

QICT-VII

QT2-I

QT2-II

FAP

EVTL

EETL

IOCB

FOTCO

SSGC

PIBT

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

PILOT L O A Berthing
Time

Berthing
Date

Cast OFF
Date/Time

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

VACANT

M.V- STAR HYDRUS 

M.T- MARITIME TRANQUILITY 

M.V- MUM MAIN SONG 

M.T- SINGAPORE BULKAR 

M.V- PPS SALMON 

M.V- BBG CONFIDENCE 

M.V- RDO FORTUNE 

M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS 

M.V- SHANDONG FU XIIN 

M.V- MARVEL 

M.T- GAS ZEUS 

M.V- ALBY STORY 

 189.99

 183.00

 179.50

 189.99

 199.98

 199.90

 256.07

 349.00

 229.00

 189.96

 119.95

 185.74

SINOTRANS
LOGISTICS

AL-PINE MARINE

COSCO SAEED

ASIA MARINE

GLOBAL MARITIME

WILHELMSEN SHIPS

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

HAPAG-LIOYD
PAKISTAN

OCEAN SERVICES

TRANSMARINE

M.INTERNATIONAL

GAC SHIPPING

30031

30026

30014

30008

29985

30019

30030

30029

29981

29937

30013

30007

COAL
 M.Ton

PALM OIL
 M.Ton

P/G.CARGO
 M.Ton

STEEL COIL
 M.Ton

CEMENT
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

CONTAINERS
 

CONTAINERS
 

RAPE SEED
 M.Ton

H.S.F.O
 M.Ton

L.P.G
 M.Ton

COAL
 M.Ton

42950

NIL

NIL

NIL

31971

17200

NIL

NIL

37465

6272

4371

NIL

41178

NIL

NIL

1772

169

904

NIL

--

--

25500

21149

15762

NIL

19000

--

--

10600

NIL

999

37478

24500

9350

NO WORK

1956

7800

1400

2300

10885

28657

NO WORK

4865

MJ

MD

AM

HB

MZ

MN / MR

SA / BL

MJ / MA

MA

SK

09/09

09/09

09/09

07/09

06/09

06/09

09/09

09/09

05/09

08/09

06/09

09/09

 15:00

 13:24

 19:24

 19:12

 14:15

 15:24

 12:35

 12:06

 13:40

 13:40

 18:54

 13:18

50000

30499

15762

33927

44000

58950

34929

5370

42343

09/09/21
 15:30
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NAME OF VESSEL  AGENT
COMMODITY

IMPORT/
EXPORT (Import) Unloaded Unloaded

(Export) Loaded Loaded

BERTH NO 

PGPCL

 MANIFEST 
QTY

CARGO
 (LAST 24 HRS)

PREVIOUS BALANCE
CARGO

UnLoaded
 Loaded

PQA 
Regn NO.

L.O.A Ship Name Draf Aft
(Meters)

Draf Far
(Meters)

PQA RegNo Arrived on Agent Nationality

228

250

198

182.5

183

228

189.9

228

228.19

189.94

228.19

33.7

117.02

190

297

200

255.29

M.T- AL SALAM -II 

M.T- BLUE PRIDE 

M.V- ORIENT SKY 

M.T- SANMAR SONGBIRD 

M.T- ALPINE LEGEND 

M.T- KHAIRPUR 

M.V- CORAL GEM 

M.T- JAG AABHA 

M.T- FAROS 

M.V- MERCURY OCEAN 

M.T- NORD NEPTUN 

M.V- TETRA 111 

M.T- PAULA 

M.V- OCEAN HARVEST 1 

M.T- FLEX VOLUNTEER 

M.V- IVS PEBBLE BEACH 

M.V- XPRESS BARDSEY 

12.5

10.1

12.4

12.3

12

12.5

6.7

12.2

11.1

8.11

11.3

4

7

9.95

11.15

13

11.6

12.5

10.1

12.4

12.3

12

12.5

6.7

12.2

11.1

8.11

11.3

4

7

9.95

11.15

13

11.6

29966

29989

29999

29993

29995

30001

30004

30011

30009

30015

30016

30033

30028

30035

30032

30034

30036

26/08/21

31/08/21

01/09/21

01/09/21

01/09/21

02/09/21

04/09/21

05/09/21

05/09/21

06/09/21

06/09/21

08/09/21

08/09/21

09/09/21

09/09/21

09/09/21

10/09/21

 15:00

 16:48

 23:48

 10:42

 17:30

 23:15

 11:40

 10:36

 05:36

 02:00

 05:12

 23:00

 09:05

 20:42

 14:30

 20:36

 07:40

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

AL-PINE MARINE

WILHELMSEN SHIP

Waterlink Pak

TRANSMARINE

AL-PINE MARINE

GAC SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

HUSSAIN TRADING

CRESENT OCEAN M

LEGEND SHIPPING

AL-PINE MARINE

EASTWIND SHIPPIN

X-PRESS FEEDERS

KUWAIT

LIBERIA

PANAMA

M.ISLAND

M.ISLAND

PAKISTAN

M.ISLAND

INDIA

PANAMA

PANAMA

CYPRUS

PAKISTAN

VEITENAM

HONGKONG

M.ISLAND

PHILLIPPIN

LIBERIA

GAS OIL
  M.Ton
H.S.F.O
  M.Ton
SOYABEAN
SEED
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
GAS OIL
  M.Ton
COAL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
FURNACE OIL
  M.Ton
STEEL COIL
  M.Ton
MOGAS
  M.Ton
NIL
  
L.P.G
  M.Ton
STEEL
PRODUCT
  M.Ton
L.N.G
  C.Met
COAL
  M.Ton
CONTAINERS
  

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

Import

KUWAIT

SINGAPORE

BRAZIL

U.A.E

SITRA

KUWAIT

INDONESIA

FUJAYRAH

MALAYSIA

JAPAN

CHINA

IRAQ

CHINA

ROTTERDAM

RICHARDS BAY

58660

63397

55011

41771

40034

59436

22000

54877

50009

24236

49731

3050

34361

59232

Loading Port Commodity/Unit Weight Imp/ExpRegd. on

                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Vessels at Outer Anchorage

VACANT

M.V- AL DHAFRA  199.98 OCEAN WORLD30012 COAL
 M.Ton

42000 NIL17556MJ 07/09  15:30 59556
10/09/21

  6:15
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M.V- CMA CGM RACINE 1

Ship Name

10-SEP-21  14:30 CONTAINERS CMA CGM PAKIST

Last Port Due Date & Time Commodity / Unit Weight Import/Export Agent

TOTAL SHIPS:

At Wharf

Resgistered

Expected

Signed: 

Operation Room Officer

13

17

1 M/W
QICT
IOCB
FOTCO
EVTL
PROGAS
QT-2
LCT
FAP
SSGC
EETL
PIBT
OTHER
PGPCL
PQEPT
HFP&S

Total 

NO. OF
VESSELS 
BERTHED

1 M.V- AL DHAFRA  will sail from PIBT @ 06:15 hrs (MJ)

2 M.V- PPS SALMON  will sail from M/W-II @ 06:35 hrs (MZ)

3 M.V- MARVEL  will sail from FOTCO @ 11:30 hrs (MA)

4 M.V- EXPRESS ATHENS  will sail from QT2-I @ 14:30 hrs (BL),(AR)

5 M.V- XPRESS BARDSEY  will berth to QICT-V @ 11:00 hrs (AR),(MJ)

6 M.T- PAULA  will berth to EVTL @ 12:00 hrs (MZ)

7 M.V- MERCURY OCEAN  will berth to M/W-II @ 15:00 hrs (MR)

8 M.T- AL SALAM -II  will berth to FOTCO @ 16:00 hrs (MD),(SK)

9 M.V- CMA CGM RACINE  will berth to QT2-II @ 17:30 hrs (HB),(MN)

Shipping Movement :

Vessels at Mooring Vessels at Anchor

7281

8546

1632
3073

2989

39

2330

1583
494

262

409

587

34
177

275

220

29931

Expected Ship Arrivals

Other Remarks/Note:
 Daily Shipping Remarks :


